
 
 
 
January 14, 2011 
 
 
TO:  Members of the Transportation Review Committee 
 
FROM:  David Moody, Peoria, Chair 
 
SUBJECT: REVISED 2011 MAG TRANSPORTATION REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
The 2011 MAG Transportation Review Committee has been revised due to scheduling conflicts.  Noted 
below is the 2011 meeting schedule for the MAG Transportation Review Committee (TRC).  These 
meetings will be held at 10:00 a.m. at the MAG Office Building, Saguaro Room, 302 North 1st Avenue, 
Suite 200.  
 
Thursday, January 27, 2011 (Cancelled) 

Thursday, February 24, 2011 

Wednesday, March 30, 2011* 

Thursday, April 28, 2011 

Thursday, May 26, 2011 

Thursday, June 30, 2011 

Thursday, July 28, 2011 

Thursday, August 25, 2011 

Thursday, September 22, 2011 

Thursday, October 27, 2011 

Thursday, December 8, 2011 

 
* Typically, Transportation Review Committee (TRC) meetings are scheduled for the Thursday after 

Regional Council.  In March, the Thursday following Regional Council is a holiday for some member 
agencies.  Previously, the March meeting of the TRC was scheduled for April 5, 2011.  However, 
another meeting will be held in the MAG Saguaro Room during that time.  In order to avoid 
scheduling conflicts with the April meeting of the MAG Management Committee, the March 
meeting of the TRC was rescheduled for March 30, 2011.  

 
For further information or questions, please contact Christina Hopes by phone at 602.254.6300 or by 
email at chopes@azmag.gov.   


